GRIP Head office (Jinsung Eurotec co., ltd.)
#817 Daerung technotown 12nd Gasandigital 2 ro 14 Geumcheon-gu Seoul Republic of korea.
GRIP Factory
#b101-201 397 Seckcheon-ro Buchun-si Gyeonggi-do Republic of Korea
Tel.+82 32 624 0907~8
Fax.+82 32 624 0909

2
2
2
2
2
A
C
C
Dimensions(mm)
»All shank tools must be used.
»Internal Coolant type Run-out 3xd 3Micron all items.
»Additional sizes and special designs available on request.
»Applied when using oil hole type tools.
»Recommended for use in precise work.
»All types of shank can be used.( Stright, Flat, Whistle notch)
OD20-4 4 20 27 50.5 2
OD20 D1 D2 D3 L1 L2
OD20-3 3 20 27 50.5 2
OD20-5 5 27 50.5 2
OD20-6 6 27 50.5 2
20
20
OD20-8 8 20 27 50.5 2
OD20-7 7 20 27 50.5 2
OD20-9 9 27 50.5 2
OD20-10 10 27 50.5 2
20
20
OD20-12 12 20 27 50.5 2
OD20-11 11 20 27 50.5 2
OD20-13 13 27 50.5 2
OD20-14 14 27 35.5 2
20
20
OD20-16 16 20 27 35.5 2
OD20-15 15 20 27 35.5 2
OD20-17 17 27 35.5 2
OD20-18 18 27 35.5 2
20
20
OD32-4 4 32 39 60.5 2
OD32 D1 D2 D3 L1 L2
OD32-3 3 32 39 60.5 2
OD32-5 5 39 60.5 2
OD32-6 6 39 60.5 2
32
32
OD32-8 8 32 39 60.5 2
OD32-7 7 32 39 60.5 2
OD32-9 9 39 60.5 2
OD32-10 10 39 60.5 2
32
32
OD32-12 12 32 39 60.5 2
OD32-11 11 32 39 60.5 2
OD32-13 13 39 60.5 2
OD32-14 14 39 60.5 2
32
32
OD32-16 16 32 39 60.5 2
OD32-15 15 32 39 60.5 2
OD32-17 17 39 60.5 2
OD32-18 18 39 60.5 2
32
32
OD32-19 19 39 60.5 2
OD32-20 20 39 60.5 2
32
32
OD20-25 21 39 60.5 232
0.1